
CODE E12031 MUKHTAR AHMAD S/O MANZOOR DESIG W/C 02

PAYSLIP  31FORJan/2026 RES BANK A/C No 1003429DAYS

( BS-   )

----------------------------------------

SADIQ PUBLIC SCHOOL, BAHAWALPUR

----------------------------------------------------------------------------

GP_CONTRI 0

GP_REPAY 0

CPF 6.25

CPF_CONTRI 1323

BEN_FUND 0

INCOME_TAX 0

CLUB_FUND 0

FURN_HIRE 0

HOUSE_RENT 0

BASIC_PAY 21170

SPECIAL_ALL 0

HOUSE_RENT 990

CHARG_ALL 0

OTHER_ALL 0

CONV_ALL 1700

SPS_ALL 957

GROSS SALARY 41765

ACTUAL FOR     DAYS 41765

0

PERSONAL DEDUCTIONS OTHER DEDUCTIONS

TOTAL:
31

TOTAL INCOME

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

NET PAY:

0

1323

41765

1323

40442

CPF _REPAY 0

SURETY_BOND 0

Dear3 0

This is a system generated document and does not require a signature.*
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_________

UNIF_ALL 100

---------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------- ---------------------------

-------------------

________

________-------------------------

NTN No.

 %

TOTAL:

0

!!

CNIC No.31202-5774354-3

AREAR

5687

2275

! !

ADH.R.A(2022) 1991

ADH.R.A(2023) 6895
ADH.R.A(2024) 5687

SPS_SP_ALL 0

ADH.R.A(2025) 2275

CODE E12032 MUHAMMAD RIAZ S/O KHARAT HUSSAI DESIG M/B 02

PAYSLIP  31FORJan/2026 RES Q.B-10 BANK A/C No 1003416DAYS

( BS-   )

----------------------------------------

SADIQ PUBLIC SCHOOL, BAHAWALPUR

----------------------------------------------------------------------------

GP_CONTRI 0

GP_REPAY 0

CPF 6.25

CPF_CONTRI 1323

BEN_FUND 0

INCOME_TAX 0

CLUB_FUND 0

FURN_HIRE 0

HOUSE_RENT 30

BASIC_PAY 21170

SPECIAL_ALL 0

HOUSE_RENT 0

CHARG_ALL 0

OTHER_ALL 0

CONV_ALL 1700

SPS_ALL 957

GROSS SALARY 40675

ACTUAL FOR     DAYS 40675

0

PERSONAL DEDUCTIONS OTHER DEDUCTIONS

TOTAL:
31

TOTAL INCOME

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

NET PAY:

300

7353

40675

7653

33022

CPF _REPAY 6000

SURETY_BOND 0

Dear3 0

This is a system generated document and does not require a signature.*
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--------------------

___________

_________

UNIF_ALL 0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------- ---------------------------

-------------------

________

________-------------------------

NTN No.

 %

TOTAL:

0

!!

CNIC No.31201-1629969-3

AREAR

5687

2275

! !

ADH.R.A(2022) 1991

ADH.R.A(2023) 6895
ADH.R.A(2024) 5687

SPS_SP_ALL 0

ADH.R.A(2025) 2275

CHILDERN  FEE 300


